INCREMENT ANNUAL
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1

© 00 N OO o b~ W DN

STUDENT TITLES

ASSOCIATES PAY RATE TABLE

ACADEMIC YEAR RATES
Salary Admin Plan: T19A
Grade 1 (001506, 001507)

Scale 10/01/2021

1/9TH MONTHLY

$48,711
$49,658
$50,786
$51,893
$52,958
$54,150
$55,400
$56,464
$57,743

$5,412.33
$5,517.56
$5,642.89
$5,765.89
$5,884.22
$6,016.67
$6,155.56
$6,273.78
$6,415.89

1) Salary Plan, Grade and Increment is for use in UCPath only.

2) For employees in any of the above-referenced titles who are exclusively represented, the application of the

Scale 4/1/2023
ANNUAL 1/9TH MONTHLY
$52,386 $5,820.67
$53,404 $5,933.78
$54,617 $6,068.56
$55,808 $6,200.89
$56,953 $6,328.11
$58,235 $6,470.56
$59,579 $6,619.89
$60,724 $6,747.11
$62,099 $6,899.89

Salary Scale is subject to the requirements of the Higher Education Employer-Employee Relations Act
(HEERA). As such, for employees covered by a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU), the Salary Scale
applies to the extent provided for in the MOU.
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STUDENT TITLES
ASSOCIATES PAY RATE TABLE
ACADEMIC YEAR RATES
Salary Admin Plan: T19A
Grade | (001506, 001507)

Projected Scales**

Scale 10/1/2023 Scale 10/1/2024
NEW INCREMENTS ANNUAL 1/9TH MONTHLY  ANNUAL  1/9TH MONTHLY

1 $61,030 $6,781.11 $71,246 $7,916.22
2 $62,861 $6,984.56 $73,383 $8,153.67
3 $64,747 $7,194.11 $75,585 $8,398.33
4 $66,689 $7,409.89 $77,852 $8,650.22
5 $68,690 $7,632.22 $80,188 $8,909.78
6 $70,751 $7,861.22 $82,594 $9,177.11
7 $72,874 $8,097.11 $85,072 $9,452.44
*g : : : ;
*g : : : :

**For planning and admission purposes only

NOTES:

*Increment no longer in use

1) Salary Plan, Grade and Increment is for use in UCPath only.

2) For employees in any of the above-referenced titles who are exclusively represented, the application of the Salary Scale is subject to the
requirements of the Higher Education Employer-Employee Relations Act (HEERA). As such, for employees covered by a Memorandum of
Understanding (MOU), the Salary Scale applies to the extent provided for in the MOU.

Updated February 2023
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