STUDENT TITLES ASSOCIATES PAY RATE TABLE ACADEMIC YEAR RATES

Salary Admin Plan: T19A

Grade I (001506, 001507)

	Scal	e 10/01/2021	Scale 4/1/2023		
<u>INCREMENT</u>	<u>ANNUAL</u>	1/9TH MONTHLY	<u>ANNUAL</u>	1/9TH MONTHLY	
1	\$48,711	\$5,412.33	\$52,386	\$5,820.67	
2	\$49,658	\$5,517.56	\$53,404	\$5,933.78	
3	\$50,786	\$5,642.89	\$54,617	\$6,068.56	
4	\$51,893	\$5,765.89	\$55,808	\$6,200.89	
5	\$52,958	\$5,884.22	\$56,953	\$6,328.11	
6	\$54,150	\$6,016.67	\$58,235	\$6,470.56	
7	\$55,400	\$6,155.56	\$59,579	\$6,619.89	
8	\$56,464	\$6,273.78	\$60,724	\$6,747.11	
9	\$57,743	\$6,415.89	\$62,099	\$6,899.89	

NOTES:

Updated February 2023

¹⁾ Salary Plan, Grade and Increment is for use in UCPath only.

²⁾ For employees in any of the above-referenced titles who are exclusively represented, the application of the Salary Scale is subject to the requirements of the Higher Education Employer-Employee Relations Act (HEERA). As such, for employees covered by a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU), the Salary Scale applies to the extent provided for in the MOU.

STUDENT TITLES ASSOCIATES PAY RATE TABLE ACADEMIC YEAR RATES

Salary Admin Plan: T19A

Grade I (001506, 001507)

	Projected Scales**				
	Scale 10/1/2023		Scale 10/1/2024		
NEW INCREMENTS	<u>ANNUAL</u>	1/9TH MONTHLY	<u>ANNUAL</u>	1/9TH MONTHLY	
1	\$61,030	\$6,781.11	\$71,246	\$7,916.22	
2	\$62,861	\$6,984.56	\$73,383	\$8,153.67	
3	\$64,747	\$7,194.11	\$75,585	\$8,398.33	
4	\$66,689	\$7,409.89	\$77,852	\$8,650.22	
5	\$68,690	\$7,632.22	\$80,188	\$8,909.78	
6	\$70,751	\$7,861.22	\$82,594	\$9,177.11	
7	\$72,874	\$8,097.11	\$85,072	\$9,452.44	
*8	-	-	-	-	
*9	-	-	-	-	
	**For planning and admission purposes only				

NOTES:

^{*}Increment no longer in use

¹⁾ Salary Plan, Grade and Increment is for use in UCPath only.

²⁾ For employees in any of the above-referenced titles who are exclusively represented, the application of the Salary Scale is subject to the requirements of the Higher Education Employer-Employee Relations Act (HEERA). As such, for employees covered by a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU), the Salary Scale applies to the extent provided for in the MOU.